CIR 3100
Control Valves
CIR 3500
Skid Solutions | Dump tube
1
CIRCOR is a market - leading, global provider of integrated flow control solutions specializing in the
manufacture of highly engineered valves, pumps, fittings, pipeline products & services and associated products,
for critical and severe service applications in the oil and gas power generation and process industries.

X - NA
Z - Special
CIR3540 – Ordering Code
1&2  3  4 5  6  7  8 9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
S.W Side
Mat’l
of Const
Prod.
Type
Outlet
Shell
Nozzle
Type
Intel
Size
Outlet
Size Rating End
Conn
S.W
Pipe
Size
S.W
Side
Rating
Mat’l
of Const
Comp
-liance
Special
5
Prod.
35 4 1 1 1 A D A 5 3 A F F 1 Z
8 - 6"
9 - 8"
A -  10"
B - 12"
C - 14"
D - 16"
E - 24"
F - 20"
G - 22"
H - 24"
J - 26"
Z - Other
H - 24"
J  - 26"
K - 28"
L  - 30"
M - 32"
N - 34"
P - 36"
Z - Other
OUR CREDENTIALS
Your plant/process may also require,
Control Valves : CIR 3100